

#### Republic of the Philippines

# **DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT**GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

Trunkline: 657-3300 | TeleFax No. 7354979

		PURCHASE ORD	ER NO: 2	018-206					
Supplier	;	Frigid Zone Auto Aircon Specialist Co.	Date:	Octol	ber 30, 2018				
			Mode of Pro	ocurement:	Small Value Procu	rement			
Address	:	19 Congressional Extension, corner Visayas  Avenue, Pasong Tamo, Quezon City	-						
TIN-									
TIN: 003-924-236-011  Gentlemen: Please deliver the article(s) product(s)/supplies/materials listed below priced in accordance with your									
					oriced in accordanc	e with your			
	' ' '	subject to the Terms and Conditions enumerate DBM Building III			dia dana mana dasaini	t of Diserbase Order			
		thin 20 working days upon receipt of Purchase Order	Delivery Term: Within 20 working days upon receipt of Purchase Order Payment Term: Upon completion of delivery and acceptance						
Stock No.	Unit	Item and Description /Specification	n	Quantity	Unit Cost	AMOUNT			
	lot	General Aircon Cleaning and Replacement of D Parts for Hyundai Starex VFM 604		1	₱ 19,300.00				
				ļ					
	:								
II		n Words) and Three Hundred Pesos				₱ 19,300.00			
		e to make the full delivery within the time specified a	bove, a penalt	ty of one-tent	th (1/10) of	<u> </u>			
		for every day of delay shall be imposed.	. ,		Very truly yours,				
		(			.14	auli _			
	Conford	ne: I trong			THEA MAN	COMINNE F. PALARCA			
		- Wather Charle	<u></u>			Administrative Service			
İ		Signature over Printed Name of Supplier	_			orized Official enting End User)			
		Date		AT INIA	<u> </u>	<del>,</del>			
Funds A	vailability	Certified by:	OS No :	<u>oa iolioj</u>	1018-11-01-04	£			
İ		ESPERANZA Q. IGNACIO	Amount :		11/6/2018	-			
		Chief Accountant	Date .		HILLION	-			
Distribut	ion of Copi		.1		-				
1		y for the Supplier's Conforme							
		etral Supply and Property Section for file							

/ / COA Auditor

# TERMS AND CONDITIONS (PURCHASE ORDER)

- 1. ALL PRICES QUOTED HEREIN ARE VALID, BINDING AND EFFECTIVE AT LEAST WITHIN THIRTY (30) CALENDAR DAYS FROM DATE OF QUOTATION.
- 2. AWARDEE shall be responsible for the source(s) of his supplies/materials/equipment and shall make deliveries in accordance with schedule, quality and specifications of the award and purchase order (PO). Failure by the AWARDEE to comply with the same shall be ground for cancellation of the award and purchase order issued to that AWARDEE and for re-awarding the item(s) to the Next Lowest Responsive Proposal, as determined by the DBM Bids and Awards Committee and approved by the Secretary of Budget and Management or his duly authorized representative.
- 3. The Goods shall only be delivered by the Supplier at the Property Section, General Services Division of the Procuring entity's Administrative Service located at Ground Floor, DBM Bldg. III, Gen. Solano St., San Miguel, Manila, not later than 10:00 am up to 3:00 pm on the date of delivery as indicated in PO.

Moreover, the delivery schedule as indicated in the PO may be modified at the option of the Procuring Entity, with prior due notice, written or verbal, to the Supplier.

- Subject to the provisions of the preceding paragraph, where AWARDEE has accepted a purchase order but failed to deliver the required product(s) within the time called for in the same order, he shall be extended a maximum period of fifteen (15) calendar days to make good his delivery. Thereafter if AWARDEE has not completed delivery within the extended period, the subject purchase order shall be cancelled and the award for the undelivered balance withdrawn from that AWARDEE, without prejudice to the imposition of liquidated damages. The DBM shall then purchase the required item(s) from such other source(s) as it may determine, with the difference in price to be charged against the DEFAULTING AWARDEE. Refusal by the DEFAULTING AWARDEE to shoulder the price difference shall be ground for his disqualification from future bids of the same or all items, without prejudice to the imposition of other sanctions as prescribed under R.A. 9184 and its IRR.
- 5. The Goods delivered are accepted by the Procuring Entity as to quantity only. However, inspection as to the Goods' compliance with the technical specifications, and its order and condition, will be done in the presence of the representatives of both Supplier and Procuring Entity within three (3) working days from the date of delivery upon prior due notice, written or verbal, to the authorize representative of the Supplier. The inspection will push through as scheduled even in the absence of the Supplier's representative, if the latter was duly notified. In which case, the results of the inspection conducted by the Procuring Entity shall be final and binding upon the Supplier.
- 6. Rejected deliveries shall be construed as non-delivery of product(s) /item(s) so ordered and shall be, if applicable, subject to liquidated damages and to the terms and conditions prescribed under item 4 hereof.
- 7. Supplier shall guarantee the deliveries to be free from defects. Any defective item(s)/product(s) that may be discovered by the DBM within seven (7) working days after acceptance of the same shall be replaced by the supplier within seven (7) working days or until stocks are available upon receipt of a written notice. Beyond the said time frame, defective units will be picked up by the supplier for
- 8. A penalty of one-tenth of one percent (0.001) of the cost of the unperformed portion for everyday of delay.

The maximum deduction shall be ten percent (10%) of the amount of contract. Once the cumulative amount of liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the contract, the procuring entity shall rescind the contract, without prejudice to other courses of action and remedies open to it. The Procuring Entity may also rescind the contract and impose 10% of the amount of the contract as liquidated damages, upon non-performance by the Supplier of any of its obligations under the contract

The imposition of liquidated damages in all instances shall be automatic, except upon prior request for extension and approval thereof by the Procuring Entity before the scheduled delivery date. Any request for extension not acted upon before delivery date shall be considered denied.

Accepted By:

- All duties, excise and other taxes and revenue charges, if any, shall be for the supplier's account.
- 10. The technical specifications, bid proposal and other documents required from the AWARDEE shall form part of this Purchase Order.

	Textuer courts
REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES)	AWARDEE
CITY OF MANILA ) S.S.	
2018, personally appeared	the City of Manila, Philippines on this day of known to me to be the same person who accepted who acknowledged to me that the same is his free and voluntary act
This Instrument refers to a	consisting of () pages including
this page and its Annexes, signed by the parties and their mat	consisting of() pages including erial witnesses.
WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL this	day of, 2018
Doc No;	
Page No;	
Book No:	
Series of 2018.	



# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT

GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

#### **NOTICE TO PROCEED**

October 30, 2018

Ms. Tonet Murchante
Frigid Zone Auto Aircon Specialist Co.
19 Congressional Extension,
Corner Visayas Avenue,

Dear Ms. Murchante:

Pasong Tamo, Quezon City

Per attached Purchase Order No. 2018-206, we hereby notify you that your Office may proceed with the delivery of the project "General Aircon Cleaning and Replacement of Defective Parts for Hyundai Starex VFM 604", upon receipt and acceptance of this Notice.

In this regard, your Office shall coordinate with our Procurement Management Division to ensure compliance with the item/service specification, and the terms stated at the back of the Purchase Order.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

THEA MARIE CORINNE F. PALARCA
OIC - Director, Administrative Service

Conforme / Date 11/9/2018



# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT

GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

#### **NOTICE OF AWARD**

October 30, 2018

Ms. Tonet Murchante
Frigid Zone Auto Aircon Specialist Co.
19 Congressional Extension,
Corner Visayas Avenue,
Pasong Tamo, Quezon City

Dear Ms. Murchante:

We are pleased to inform you that the project "General Aircon Cleaning and Replacement of Defective Parts for Hyundai Starex VFM 604", is hereby awarded to your company in the amount of Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred Pesos (P 19,300.00).

Based on evaluation of your submitted documents, the Administrative Service finds your submission as the lowest calculated and responsive quotation for the said project.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

THEA MARIE CORINNE F. PALARCA
OIC - Director, Administrative Service MA

Conforme / Date 11/9/2018



Payee:

#### **OBLIGATION REQUEST AND STATUS**

Department of Budget and Management

FRIGID ZONE AUTO AIRCON SPECIALIST CO.

Serial No.: 02/01/0/2016-11-002534

Date:

MOV- 4, 7018

754 F

Fund Cluster: 01

Office:	1							
Address:	19 Congressional Extension, corner Visayas Avenue, Pasong Tamo, Quezon City							
Responsibility Center		Particulars			MFO/PAP	UACS Object Code	Amount	
AS	Paymo	ent for the General Airc	on Cleaning an	. 1	nt of Defective Part	s for Hyundai 5011 30 UOO[	19,300.00	
necessary,	Charges	3-206 s to appropriation /allo nd under my direct s ents valid, proper and	upervision; an	d for t		available and obligatment necessary	-	
Signature :		sprale		Signatu	re :	Espangili	Leu	
Printed Name :	THEA	AMARIE CORINNE F. I		Printed	Name :	EDEN D. PANGIL	INAN	
Position :		OIC-Director IV, AS	MAP	Position	: Head	i, Budget Division/Ui Representativ	/e	
Date :		Oct 30, 2018		Date	:	11-06-1	·¥	
c.			STATUS	OF OBLIGA				
	Referen	ice			Amount		ance	
Date Partic	culars	ORS/JEV/Check/ ADA/TRA No.	Obligation	Payable	Payment	Not Yet Due	Due and Demandable	
		ADATINA NO.	(a)	(b)	(c)	(d)	(e)	

## Republic of the Philippines

Department of Budget and Management (DBM)

### Office of the Secretary, Central Office

		P	URCHASE OR	DER				
Supplie	er: I	Frigid Zone Auto Aircon Spec	cialist Co.	PO No.:	01-0600	01-PO-2018-	-11-00001	
Addres	ss:	52 Holy Spirit Drive, Don An	tonio Heights, 0	PO Date	:: Novemb	per 05, 2018		
TIN:	(	003924236000		Bank Na	ame:			
Tel.No.	.: (	)		Bank/Branch:				
Fax No	<b></b> :			Bank A/	C No.:			
Mode (	of Procurement: S	Small Value Procurement		Account	Туре:			
Month	: 1	November		PR No.: 01-06001-PR-2018-10				
Fund (	Cluster: (	)1 - Regular Agency Fund						
Fundin	ng Source: 0	1101101 - Specific Budgets	of National Governme	ent Agencies	3			
	-	king days upon receipt of the supon receipt / acceptance of			<del></del>		<u> </u>	
No	Unit	Descrip		Quantity	Unit Cost	Ame	ount	
1	Lot	General Aircon Cleaning a Defective Parts for Hyund		1.0		<u> </u>		
(Total /	Amount in Words)	**NINETEEN THOUSAND	THREE HUNDRED PI	ESOS AND (	Total ₱ 00/100**		19,300.00	
	lay of delay shall l	ake the full delivery within the imposed on the undelivere			of one-tenth (1/2	(0) of one po	ercent for	
					Marco David			
	Signature	over Printed Name of Supplie	r Signatu	rc over Prin	ted Name of Au	thorized Off	 ficial	
<u></u>		Date			Designation		, · , · · ·	
			Delivery Schedule				<del></del>	
No		Description	Delivery Date From	Delivery Date To	Place of D	elivery	Quantity	

General Aircon Cleaning and Replacement of Defective Parts 10/01/2018 10/31/2018 1.00 for Hyundai Starex VFM 604

Date & Time Printed: 11/05/2018, 12:11:51 PM, User Name: Marco David

Environment: null

# ABSTRACT OF QUOTATIONS

Project Title: General Aircon Cleaning and Replacement of Defective Parts for Hyundai Starex VFM 604 ABC: 23,225

Date: October 30, 2018

			ē	T		
Various Suppliers	Unit Total	27,150.00 ValuePlus Auto Service Philippines, Inc aris@valuephisph.com ValuePlus Auto Service Philippines Inc gm@valuephisph.com Casa Ciudad - cqa_ciudad@yahoo.com SCaS Automofive Services - scag.service@ymail.com Banyados Auto Kalikot - bnskalikotco@gmail.com Hyundai E. Rodriguez - iurienazareno@gmail.com	lowited suppliers through email but no submission		ion, considered as the awardee.	Approved by:
Berovic Marketing and Car Aircon Specialist 742-1059   0995502768	Total	27,150.00 1v	P 27,150.00	2	t responsive quotal	
Berovic Mari Aircon 3	Unit	P 27,150.00			aving the lowes	
Offered Specifications		19,306.00 General Aircon Cleaning and Replacement of Defective Parts for Hyundal Starex VFM 604			Frigid Zone Auté Aircon Specialist Co., having the lowest responsive quotation, considered as the awardee.	Reviewed by:
outo Aircon ist Co.	Total	₱ 19,306.00	P 19,300.00		Frigid	Re
Frigid Zone Auto Aircon Specialist Co. 287-2930	Unit	₱ 19,300.00		I		
Item/Description	Particulars	lot General Aircon Cleaning and Replacement of Defective Parts for Hyundai Starex VFM 604	63			by:
!	Otv Unit		Total Price	Ranking	Remarks	Prepared by:

AARON ALBERTO A, ESCALONA Supervising Administrative Officer

MARCO A. DAVID Administrative Officer II

THEA MARK COKINNE E. PALARCA OIC-Director, Administrative Service MAP



# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT Malacañang, Manila

10/30/2018	
D-4-	

Camponii		REQUEST FOR PRICE Q	JOTATION		Date	
Company Frigit	d Zone Auto Ai					
	Specialist Co.					
Tal Ma	207 2020					
Tel. No. Fax No.	287-2930	<u>.</u>				
Please quot	e us vour lowe	est price on the item/s listed below.				
Quantity	Unit	Item/s	Unit	Price	Total	Price
1	lot	General Aircon Cleaning and Replacement of Defective Parts for Hyundai Starex VFM 604	P	19,300.00	<del>p</del>	19,300.00
				Total:	₱	19,300.00
				Supervising A	Durs. J BERTO A. ESC ad nimistrative	
Quoted by				Canvassed I	py: M	rato.
0-:	Jenn / Boy ed name & Sig	TO THE O		Drints	IARÇO A. DA ed name & Si	onature
Print	ea name & Sig Estinator	and for section 1		Adm	inistrative Of	ficer II
	Position/Title	2			Position/Titl	
	. Usiciony ritte	-		Telephone: 65		15 Fax: 735-4979
Remarks:				-	mdavid@dbn	
	obtained throu	ugh			-	
saturation	. Please see att	tached.				



# FRIGID ZONE AUTO AIRCON SPECIALIST CO.

## **JOB ESTIMATE**

USTOMER:_	D&M		DATE:	10 - 29-14
ADDRESS: _			TEL. NO.:	
ÆHICLE;	Ayundai Gr	and Starcx	PLATE NO.:	VFM- COY
SCOPE O	F WORKS	PARTS / MATI (BREAKDO		PRICE
	b h			
	Ond leak tool	orator for general	cleaning	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Vacuum of line	C.	7	
•	Rochanne fret	n 001 R134a	<u> </u>	
	<u>leplace Expa</u>	nsibn valve front	frear 1_	4 14,300 /
·	<u>Neplace</u> Enter	bner:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
·	<u>Flushing</u> of Sy	stem		
·····	Replace Auxil	lany pun Assy On	4	
	heplan Cabix	f11+8x		
	Cin month	15 transanty &	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	············
	NX month	S CANOMIA (1)		
·	Dive Ycar	- Warranty on	Aux fan X	
			<del></del>	
<del></del>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	<del></del>			
			(-11-5-014) /-	<u> </u>
	<del></del> 1 .		1 415-59881/	10/30
ESTIMATED	By: Jehn	Boy (71	5-2272 4121158 9	Customer's Signature
DEMARKS :	(IE IOP DOME)			
REMARKS	(IF JOB DONE)			
JOB OBNEÉ	NO.		•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·



# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT Malacañang, Manila

10/30/2018

Position/Title Telephone: 657-3300 Loc. 3115 Fax: 735-4979 email: mdavid@dbm.gov.ph

						Date	
		REQUEST FOR	PRICE QUOTA	ATION			
Company							
Berovic N	Marketing and	Car Aircon					
	Specialist						
Tel. No.	742-1059   0	9955022768					
Fax No.	742 1000   0	33330221 00					
		est price on the item/s listed below.					
Quantity	Unit	Item/s		U	nīt Price	Tota	l Price
1	lot	General Aircon Cleaning and Rep	lacement of	Þ	27,150.00	₽	27,150.00
-	100	Defective Parts for Hyundai Stare		<u></u>		<u> </u>	
		belective Farts for Tryundar Start	2X VI W 00-1				
					Total:	₽	27,150.00
						<u></u>	27,130.00
						$\rightarrow$	
					Very truly	NA.	
					AARON ALE	ERTO A. ESC	CALONA
						dministrative	
						1	
						<u> </u>	
Quoted by					Canvassed l		
	Tina Ibasco					ARZÓ A. DA	
	ted name & Sig Service Person					d name & Si inistrative Of	
	pervice sersou	iici			Aum	matronive Of	7,00, 11

Tina Ibasco Printed name & Signature Service Personnel Position/Title

invited supplier through sms

Remarks:



# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT Malacañang, Manila

		-	_		10/29/2018 Date	
		REQUEST FOR PRICE QUO	TATION		Date	
Company Vario	us Supplie	rs				
Tel. No.						
Please quote u Quantity	s your lowe Unit	est price on the item/s listed below.  Item/s	Unit Pr	íce	Total Pri	ie
1	lot	General Aircon Cleaning and Replacement of Defective Parts for Hyundai Starex VFM 604	₽	-	₽	

Very truktive or s.

AARON ALBERTO A. ESCALONA
Supervising Administrative Officer

Quoted by:	Canvassed by:
	MARCO A. DÂVID
Printed name & Signature	Printed name & Signature
· ·	Administrative Officer II
Position/Title	Position/Title
·	Telephone: 657-3300 Loc. 3115 Fax: 735-497
Remarks:	email: mdavid@dbm.gov.ph
Invited suppliers through email	
but no submission.	

Please see attached proof.



#### Request for quotation - Hyundai Starex

Marco David <davidmarcodbm@gmail.com>

Mon, Oct 29, 2018 at 9:28 AM

Bcc: Aris Agustin <aris@valueplusph.com>, cqa\_ciudad@yahoo.com, frigidzone.visayas@gmail.com, Mark Saberola <gm@valueplusph.com>, SCaG Automotive Services <scag.service@ymail.com>, Gmt Bakcorp <br/><br/>bnskalikotco@gmail.com>, Jurie Nazareno <jurienazareno@gmail.com>

Greetings!

May I request for QUOTATION on the following:

General Cleaning of Aircon for Hyundai Starex VFM 604

Model: 2013 Hyundai Starex Engine number: D4BHC023593

Chassis number: KMHWG81HACU493457

Should you have questions please do not hesitate to email back or call us 657-3300 local 3115 or 3117.

Thank you,



#### Marco A. David

Public Servant
Procurement Management Division
Department of Budget and Management
General Solano St., San Miguel, Malacañang, Manila

Trunkline: 657-3300 local 3115 Website: www.dbm.gov.ph

Email: mdavid@dbm.gov.ph || davidmarcodbm@gmail.com

···			CHASE REQUEST		18-10-	00097
		Department	of Budget and Managem	ent		
			Agency			
Department:		nistrative Service	PR No.: <b> 8-</b> →∞	<b>₩</b>	Octob	er 29, 2018
Section:	Gener	al Service Division	SAI No.:	Pate:		<u>.</u>
Stock No.	Unit	ltem De	scription	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
	lot	Installation of cat tint, Genera	cleaning of aircon and	1		
		replacement of defective part	s from aircon system			
		******	*****			
····						
						· 
	T					
				_		
Purpose:		ne use and preventive maintened to GSD	nace of A/C of Hyundai St	arex w/ plate	e no. VFM 60	}4
		Requ <b>f</b> ested b	y:	Ар	proved by:	
Signature:		Aw		Lh	rule	
Printed Name	e:	ENGR. ARGEE STA B	ARBARA T	HEA MARIE	CORINNE F.	PALARCA
Decignation		OIC Chief Administrati	ve Officer	$\nu_{oic}$	Director, AS	

EDDIESON A FORTUNA

Administrative Assistant V

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES Department of Budget and Management General Solano Street, San Miguel, Manila

#### REQUISITION AND ISSUE SLIP

Fund Cluster: Entity Name: Department of Budget and Management Responsibility Center Code: Division/Unit: RIS No.: AS AS Office: Stock Available? Issue Requisition QTY Remarks QTY Yes No Stock No. Unit Description No Quantity Remarks Yes Stock No. Unit Description Quantity Aircon cleaning 1 car tint set \_

For the use of Hyundai Starex w/ plate no. VFM 604 assigned to GSD Purpose:

> Approved by: Request

Issued by:

Signature:

Printed Name:

Designation:

Eddies Admin. Assistant V Engrafargee Sta. Barbara

of Chief Admin. Officer

Chozas, Michael Dennis D. Administrative Officer IV

Date:



# PRE-INSPECTION REPORT

10-29-18-104

AS-GSD  and Scope of Last Repair , if any:  First to install car tint, last aircon cleaning, Oct. 15, 2016  aints/Defects:  Air con unit and car tint  Components to be Repaired / Replaced:  Installation of car tint / cleaning of aircon unit AND REPLACEMENT SPEECIVE PART  FROM AIRCON SYSTEM  IGS / OBSERVATIONS:  For maintenance  FOR maintenance  ARASIGAN  Property Inspector  Date: October 29, 2018	10/29/2018	Vehicle / Plate No.	Hyundai Starex VFM 60
First to install car tint, last aircon cleaning, Oct. 15, 2016  sints/Defects: Air con unit and car tint  Components to be Repaired / Replaced: Installation of car tint / cleaning of aircon unit AND REPLACEMENT PREFECTIVE PART  From KILLON SYSTEM  IGS / OBSERVATIONS: For maintenance  7  ROBERT B. MARASIGAN  Property Inspector	oning Office/Dept.	AS-GSD	
First to install car tint, last aircon cleaning, Oct. 15, 2016  iints/Defects: Air con unit and car tint  components to be Repaired / Replaced: Installation of car tint / cleaning of aircon unit AND REPLACEMENT PREFECTIVE PART  From XIRCON SYSTEM  GS / OBSERVATIONS: For maintenance  7  ROBERT B. MARASIGAN Property Inspector	nd Scope of Last Repair .	, if any :	
Air con unit and car tint  components to be Repaired / Replaced:  Installation of car tint / cleaning of aircon unit AND REPLACEMENT DEFECTIVE PART  FROM KILLON SYSTEM  GS / OBSERVATIONS:  For maintenance  ROBER B. MARASIGAN  Property Inspector			
Air con unit and car tint  components to be Repaired / Replaced:  Installation of car tint / cleaning of aircon unit AND REPLACEMENT DEFECTIVE PART  FROM KILLON SYSTEM  GS / OBSERVATIONS:  For maintenance  ROBER B. MARASIGAN  Property Inspector		1, 2, 2, 1	
Air con unit and car tint  components to be Repaired / Replaced:  Installation of car tint / cleaning of aircon unit AND REPLACEMENT DEFECTIVE PART  FROM KILLON SYSTEM  GS / OBSERVATIONS:  For maintenance  ROBER B. MARASIGAN  Property Inspector			**************************************
Air con unit and car tint  Components to be Repaired / Replaced:  Installation of car tint / cleaning of aircon unit AND REPLACEMENT DEFECTIVE PART  From KIRUM SYSTEM  GS / OBSERVATIONS:  For maintenance  ROBER B. MARASIGAN  Property Inspector	nts/Defects :		
Installation of car tint / cleaning of aircon unit AND REPLACEMENT SERVE PARTER  FROM XIRON SYSTEM  GS / OBSERVATIONS: For maintenance  7  ROBERT B. MARASIGAN  Property Inspector		t	
Installation of car tint / cleaning of aircon unit AND REPLACEMENT SEPERCIVE PARTERS / OBSERVATIONS: For maintenance  ROBERT B. MARASIGAN Property Inspector			
Installation of car tint / cleaning of aircon unit AND REPLACEMENT SEPERCIVE PARTERS / OBSERVATIONS: For maintenance  ROBERT B. MARASIGAN Property Inspector			
Installation of car tint / cleaning of aircon unit AND REPLACEMENT SEPERCIVE PARTERS / OBSERVATIONS: For maintenance  ROBERT B. MARASIGAN Property Inspector			
Installation of car tint / cleaning of aircon unit AND REPLACEMENT SEPERCIVE PARTERS / OBSERVATIONS: For maintenance  ROBERT B. MARASIGAN Property Inspector			
GS / OBSERVATIONS: For maintenance  FROBER B. MARASIGAN Property Inspector			and the state of t
GS / OBSERVATIONS: For maintenance  ROBERT B. MARASIGAN Property Inspector	installation of car time?		ENI DELECTAL LANGE
For maintenance  ROBER B. MARASIGAN Property Inspector	From HILLONI CV	/.( የ)፡፡ <sub>፡</sub> ፡፡፡	
For maintenance  ROBER B. MARASIGAN Property Inspector	FROM KIRLON SY	(STEM	
ROBER B. MARASIGAN Property Inspector	From XIRLON SY	(STEM	
Property Inspector	S / OBSERVATIONS:	(STEM	
Property Inspector	S / OBSERVATIONS:	(STEM	
Property Inspector	S / OBSERVATIONS:	(STEM	
Property Inspector	S / OBSERVATIONS:	STEM	
Property Inspector	S / OBSERVATIONS:	(STEM	
Property Inspector	S / OBSERVATIONS:	(STEM	
Property Inspector	S / OBSERVATIONS:	(STEM	
	S / OBSERVATIONS:		4
Date : October 29, 2018	S / OBSERVATIONS:	ROBERVE	
	S / OBSERVATIONS:	ROBERVE	
	S / OBSERVATIONS:	ROBERTE	ty Inspector
	S / OBSERVATIONS:	ROBERTE	ty Inspector
	S / OBSERVATIONS:	ROBERTE	ty Inspector
	S / OBSERVATIONS:	ROBERTE	ty Inspector
	S / OBSERVATIONS:	ROBERTE	ty Inspector

HM GOY

iospecies as lof		WENT HYUNDAI STAREX  IRF No: 196  Date: DCT. 26, 2018
	Others ir <i>GEN . C</i>	(specify) <u>CARTINIT INSTALLA</u> ? ELEANING AIRCON,
Which Michigan	wed by:	
Administrative Officer / Driver	Burea	J/Service/Office Head
To be	filled by Motorpool Unit:	
art(s) Recommended to be replaced, if a	any: Parts Name / Descrij	otion
RECEIVER PLIER	rates mante / Descri	
CABIN FILTER		
EXPANSION VALVE	FRONT & PER	
AUXILIARY FIND M	oTOR	
EDDI	ESON A. FORTUNA istrative Assistant V	APAROUED BY:  ENGR. ARGEE M. STA. BARBARA  OIC-Chief-Administrative Officer, GSD
I Anmin	intologiism Appietaant 16	] 1

Revised March 2018

#### **DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT**

# **Vehicle Record**

Vehicle Price:

P 1,411,280.00

Red Plate:

Unit Description: HYUNDAI STAREX VAN (diesel, M/T)

Security Plate: VHM-604

Date Aquired:

March 15, 2013

Engine No. D4BHCO23593

End-User:

Spare

Chassis No.

KMHWG81HACU493457

Date	Work / Repair Done	Amount	Total
2013			
13-May	1000 km check-up	7,427.00	
12-Nov-13	10,000 km check-up	15,535.00	
2014			
21-Mar	20,000 km check-up	4,018.00	.,
22-Apr-14	replacement of battery	6,170.00	
09-Jul-14	change oil	2,428.00	
15-Jul-14	replacement of brake pad ( emergency )	6,385.39	
08-Sep-14	replaced bearing pilot and release, clutch dics, secondary clutch	28,890.00	
30-Oct	Purchase of floor matting	900.00	
30-Oct	aligment of door lock cable	400.00	
2015			
25-Feb	replacement of 4 tires w/ camber and		
26-Mar	general check-up and cleaning of aircon	11,010.00	
06-May	Complete engine service	5,685.00	
23-Sep	replacement of auxiliary fan motor		
03-Jul	replacement of 3smf barttery	7,365.00	
30-Oct	Change oil -		""
2016			
17-Mar	complete engine service	6,020.00	
25-Aug	Change oil	4,597.00	
	replacement of aircon parts, expansion valve filter drier, air cleaner oring		
15-Oct	ac oil freon	16,030.00	
11-Nov	General check-up and replacement of defective parts	71,605.00	
2017			
30-Mar	Emergency replacement of defective head light bulb	700.00	
30-Jun	Change oil and oil filter	7,584.00	
29-Aug	Replacement of defective battery	7,500.00	
	Replacement of 4 tires		
2018			
08-Jan	Tire mounting	400.00	
11-Jun	Replacement of secondary and primary clutch	8,402.00	
16-Jul	Complete engine service	4,369.00	
·			



# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT

) 0 \$:2018-206

GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

Administrative Service (AS) and Finance Service (FS) TRANSMITTAL AND ACTION SLIP

"Please do not detach from the request form"

Subject: General Airean Cleaning and Replacement of Defection Parts for Hyundin

Date & Time Received	FROM	то	Date & Time Forwarded	REMARKS
10/30	pmp	DIR PALARIA	10/31	FOR HENATURE
10/31	PhAD	FS-BUDGET	,	MAY WE REQUEST THE DAY
<u></u>				process win be to tomor !
				PO NEEDED TO BE OBLIGATED TODAY
				THANK!
18/0)	fw	munker	19/11	
WS	pmb	FS- BUDGET	11/5	BTMJ PO DONE - FOR OBR
			,	*
				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
			,	
,				
			-	

No. of Day/s Completed:	
	·

# ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE (PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT DIVISION and GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION)

hecklist FUNDI	CHECKLIST OF DOCUMENTS of documents forwarded to Finance Sel NG (OBLIGATION AND CAF) urchase Request/ APP re-Inspection Report biligation Request and Status	rvice for:	
P V X E	re-Inspection Report	18-1409	^
animore de	ligibility Documents of Suppliers furchase Order/Contract lequest for Price Quotation bstract of Quotation	18-206	H°
	lotice of Award lotice to Proceed histribution List other Documents, if any.		
deceived of	Checked items: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		Date and Time
1. Co. S.	Deligation Request and Status Pre-Inspection Report Inspection and Acceptance Report Delivery Receipt Delivery Proceed Delivery Delivery Delivery Receipt Deliv		7
 Received	checked items:		